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NEPAL
CREAM

10% CBN
7% TPO

<0,2% THC
GOÛT: PiN
ET ÉPICÉ 

0 À 1 KG

1 À 5 KG

5 À 10 KG

> À 10 KG

2250

1950

1800

2100
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LE JAUNE
TPO

5% TPO
19% CBD
<1% CBN
<0,3% THC
GOÛT: BAIES
ET AGRUMES

0 À 1 KG

1 À 5 KG

5 À 10 KG

> À 10 KG

1850

1550

1400

1700
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CHARAS
TPO

5% TPO
37% CBD
<1% CBN
<0,3% THC

GOÛT: TERREUX
ET ÉPICÉ 

0 À 1 KG

1 À 5 KG

5 À 10 KG

> À 10 KG

1830

1530

1380

1680
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iCE O
LATOR
TPO

5% TPO
50% CBD
3% CBN

<0,3% THC
GOÛT: CiTRONNÉ

ET ÉPICÉ 

0 À 1 KG

1 À 5 KG

5 À 10 KG

> À 10 KG

1960

1660

1350

1810



NOS TARIFS CBD
ET CBN

NOS TARIFS TPO



RETROUVEZ NOTRE 
CATALOGUE


